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MONDAY, JUNE 13, 1983 

1982-83 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 

308341 
308357 
308370 
308392 
308393 
308403 
308427 
308432 
308435 
308439 - 
308461 
308536 
308578 
308602 
308610 
308648 
308657 
308659 
308660 
308667 
308692 
308694 
308709 
308720 
308746 
308747 
308749 
308769 
308772 
308775 
308789 

|. 308810 
| 308834 
| 308850 

308857 
308889 
308891 
308893 
308895 
308896 
308899 
308900 
308901 
308902 
308903 
308905 
308906 
308907 
308908 
308941 
308942 
308945 
308961 
309006 
309072 
309120 

309210 
"309215 
309219 
309220 
309245 © 
309247 
309264 
309269 
309275 
309348 
309350 
309353 
309354 
309356 
309359 
309364 
309373 
309380 
309384 
309406 
309433 
309434 
309435 
309478 
309479 

B&B Electric 
Moulder Oldham Co. 
Honeywell Inc. 
Honeywell, Inc. 
Pagenet Paging Network of Tulsa 
Paging Network of Tulsa 
Westinghouse Electric Corp. 

General Telephone 

Southwestern Bell Telephone 
City of Tulsa 
Schering Corp. 
Carpenter Paper Co: 
Western Paper Co. 
Swinney's Supply Center 
IBM . 
Purolator Armored, 
Anixter of Tulsa 
Graybar Electric Co. 
‘Radio , Inc. 
Morrison Paper Co. 
A-A Fashion Uniforms 
Scott Rice Co. 
Sooner Supply, Inc. 
Carpenter Paper Co. 
Anchor Paint Mfg. Co. 
The Clock Shop 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
PPG Industries 
PPG Industries 

Hilti, Inc. 
Sooner Discount Drug 
Will Ross Distributing 
Palmer Supply Co. 
Empire Plumbing Supply Inc. 
Sun Oil Co. 

Inc. 

Graybar Electric Co. Inc. 
Wesche Co. 
Honeywell, Inc. 
Commercial Lumber Co. 
Cooper Supply Co. 
W. W. Grainger, Inc. 
Empire Plumbing Supply Inc.. 
Empire Plumbing Supply, Inc. 
W. W. Grainger, Inc. 
Bewley Sweeper 
Motorola Inc. 

Commercial Sheet Metal Works 
Empire Plumbing Supply, Inc. 
C K & W Supply Inc. 
Andy Anderson Supply 

Mount Warehouse & Showroom 
Independent Material Co. 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Commercial Lumber 
Okla. 
Tayloe Paper Co.. 
City Wide Distributors Inc. 
Waugh Brothers Supply Co. 
Sooner Time Equipment 
Engler Photo Supply 
U. S. Postmaster 
Scott Rice 
Southwestern Bell 
Painters Supply of OK .. 
Swinney Supply Center Inc. 
Thermal Systems, Inc. 
Jerry Duff 
Jimmie Lee Valentine 
D. L. Myers 

Frank Thurman 
Dept. of Public Safety 
Motorola Inc. 

Goodner. Van 
Don E. Austin 
Orkin Pest Control 
Vicki Stewart 
Colleen Hedges CSR 
Steve A. Boutwell 
Bill .Doyle 

Tulsa Daily Bus. 

Tulsa Daily Bus. 

Journal 

Journal 

State Board of Pharmacy 

Repairs 
Beam 
Contract 

Switching Relay 
Pager Rental 
Equip. Rental 
Elevator Serv. 

Service 
Service 
City Pound 
Drugs 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Hardware 
Typewriters 
Service 
Wire 
Parts 
Contact Relay 
Supplies 
Lab Coats 
Supplies 
Cylinders . 
Supplies 
Paint 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Glass 
Glass 
Steel Anchors 
Drugs 

‘Pine Bark 

Blade & Hub 

Parts © 

Gas 

. Parts 

Hardware 

Parts 

Material 

Copper Pipe 
Supplies 
Material 
Parts 
Pumps 

. Parts 

Repairs 
Condensate Pans 
Supplies 
Bit Sharpener 
‘Coffee Maker 

Refrigerator 
Cement & Sand 
Paper 
Universal Fastener 
License’ 

Bleach 
Groceries 
Capacitor 
Time Cards 
Lamps 
Stamps 

Supplies 
- Service 

Polyurethane 
Blades . 
Storage 
Reimbursement 
Mileage 
Mileage . 
Travel Allow. 
Rental 
Maint. Agrmt. 

Service , 
’ Travel Allow. 
Service 
Conf. Exp. 
Transcript | 
Mileage 
Mileage: 

Bid Notice 

Bid Notice 

.00 

.00 
33 
.94 
47 
.40 
.00 
04 | 

32 
.00 
24 
29 
92 
33 
.00 
.00 
.00 
48 
00 
.09 
. 00 
.90 
.89 
. 30 
40 
.00 
. 80 
. 30 
88 
. 30 
40 
.50 
98 
40 
595 
930 
85 
89 
26 
44 
950 
.09 
21 
.60 
83 
88 
00 
59 | 
90 
17 
.00 
.20 
.40 
.00 
00 
.00 
62 
-40 
50 
04 
.00 
290 
98 
68 
64 
14 
17 
.81 
24 
.00 
.00 
.39 
. 00 
. 00 
.00 
00 
.00 
78 
.00 
37 
46 


